Check out DiscoverNEPA.com (search  
“Hazleton”) for events, shopping, dining,  
and many, many things to do! 

Mericle is Northeastern Pennsylvania proud.

SITE IMPROVEMENTS
Site contains approximately 24.50 acres
On-site parking for approximately two hundred ninety-six (296) vehicles
On-site trailer storage for approximately one hundred (100) trailers with 8' wide concrete
dolly pad
8" thick x 60' deep, reinforced concrete dock apron at loading dock with an approximate
190' total loading court depth
Asphalt paving, including heavy duty pave at truck areas and light duty pave in vehicle